LabJaws Ensures Secure Support for Holding Your Labware and Apparatus
with Over 130 Options
LabJaws offers the largest selection of Lab-Frame Kits, Lab lifts, Rods, Support Stands and Connectors in
the industry to safely hold labware. Whether you need a standard lab-frame or need to create a unique
set-up, we have options to fit any space or application. Dependable connectors secure rods and clamps
to meet your requirements and five unique holders in a variety of sizes and materials accommodate
different rods up to 24 mm in diameter.
Unique Features:

and water baths at different heights.
Rods, Frames and Supports
2
Lab-Frame Rods
Material
Number Description Type Material Rod Length
(in.)
Rod Length
(mm)
Rod Diameter
(in.)
Rod Diameter
(mm) Photo
30392293 Clamp, Rod, Steel 4 cm, CLR-RODS004 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 1.6 in. 41 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392294 Clamp, Rod, Steel 5 cm, CLR-RODS005 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 2.0 in. 51 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392295 Clamp, Rod, Steel 15 cm, CLR-RODS015 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 6.0 in. 152 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392296 Clamp, Rod, Steel 30 cm, CLR-RODS030 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 12.0 in. 305 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392297 Clamp, Rod, Steel 46 cm, CLR-RODS046 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 18.0 in. 457 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392298 Clamp, Rod, Steel 61 cm, CLR-RODS061 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 24.0 in. 610 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392299 Clamp, Rod, Steel 91 cm, CLR-RODS091 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 36.0 in. 914 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392300 Clamp, Rod, Steel 122 cm, CLR-RODS122 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 48.0 in. 1,219 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392301 Clamp, Rod, Steel 152 cm, CLR-RODS152 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 60.0 in. 1,524 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392302 Clamp, Rod, Steel 183 cm, CLR-RODS183 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 72.0 in. 1,829 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392303 Clamp, Rod, Steel 244 cm, CLR-RODS244 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 96.0 in. 2,438 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392271 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 4 cm, CLR-RODA004 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 1.61 in. 41 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392272 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 5 cm, CLR-RODA005 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 2.0 in. 51 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392273 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 15 cm, CLR-RODA015 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 6.0 in. 152 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392274 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 30 cm, CLR-RODA030 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 12.0 in. 305 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392275 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 46 cm, CLR-RODA046 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 18.0 in. 457 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392276 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 61 cm, CLR-RODA061 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 24.0 in. 610 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392277 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 91 cm, CLR-RODA091 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 36.0 in. 914 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392278 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 122 cm, CLR-RODA122 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 48.0 in. 1,219 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392279 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 152 cm, CLR-RODA152 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 60.0 in. 1,524 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392280 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 183 cm, CLR-RODA183 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 72.0 in. 1,829 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392281 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 244 cm, CLR-RODA244 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 96.0 in. 2,438 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
30392333 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 366 cm, CLR-RODAX Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 144.0 in. 3,660 mm 0.51 in. 13 mm
3
Material
Number Description Type Material Rod Length

Base Height
(mm)
Length
(in.)
Length
(mm)
Width
(in.)
Width
(mm) Rod Length (in.) Rod Length
(mm)
Rod Diameter
(in.)
Rod Diameter
(mm) Photo
30400030 Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS058 Support Stand with Rod Stainless Steel 1.37 in. 35 mm 10.50 in. 267 mm 17.75 in. 451 mm 23.00 in. 58 cm 0.63 in. 16 mm
30400031 Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS071 Support Stand with Rod Stainless Steel 1.37 in. 35 mm 10.50 in. 267 mm 17.75 in. 451 mm 28.00 in. 71 cm 0.63 in. 16 mm
30400032 Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS091 Support Stand with Rod Stainless Steel 1.37 in. 35 mm 10.50 in. 267 mm 17.75 in. 451 mm 36.00 in. 91 cm 0.63 in. 16 mm
30400033 Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS102 Support Stand with Rod Stainless Steel 1.37 in. 35 mm 10.50 in. 267 mm 17.75 in. 451 mm 40.00 in. 102 cm 0.63 in. 16 mm
30400034 Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS122 Support Stand with Rod Stainless Steel 1.37 in. 35 mm 10.50 in. 267 mm 17.75 in. 451 mm 48.00 in. 122 cm 0.63 in. 16 mm
30400035 Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS152 Support Stand with Rod Stainless Steel 1.37 in. 35 mm 10.50 in. 267 mm 17.75 in. 451 mm 60.00 in. 152 cm 0.63 in. 16 mm
30392334 Clamp, Support, Stand Rod, CLR-STRODC046 Support Stand with Rod Cast Iron and
Stainless Steel 1.85 in. 47 mm 12.00 in. 305 mm 16.50 in. 419 mm 18.00 in. 46 cm 0.63 in. 16 mm
30392335 Clamp, Support, Stand Rod, CLR-STRODC058 Support Stand with Rod Cast Iron and
Stainless Steel 1.85 in. 47 mm 12.00 in. 305 mm 16.50 in. 419 mm 23.00 in. 58 cm 0.63 in. 16 mm

(in.)
Length
(mm)
Diameter
Ø (in.)
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Width
(in.)
Width
(mm)
Cylinder Diameter
Ø (in.)
Cylinder Diameter
Ø (mm) Support Type Photo
30400020 Clamp, Support, 711 Bench, CLR-711 Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 6.50 in. 165 mm 3.25 in. 83 mm 5.25 in. 133 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Bench
30400021* Clamp, Support, 711M Bench, CLR-711M Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 6.50 in. 165 mm 3.25 in. 83 mm 5.25 in. 133 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Bench
30400026 Clamp, Support, 716 Chain, CLR-716 Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 6.50 in. 165 mm 3.25 in. 83 mm 5.25 in. 133 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Bench
30400027* Clamp, Support, 716M Chain, CLR-716M Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 6.50 in. 165 mm 3.25 in. 83 mm 5.25 in. 133 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Bench
30400022 Clamp, Support, 712 Heavy Duty, CLR-712 Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 4.50 in. 114 mm 3.25 in. 83 mm 6.00 in. 152 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Bench
30400024 Clamp, Support, 715 Wall, CLR-715 Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 4.63 in. 118 mm 1.88 in. 48 mm 8.10 in. 206 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Wall
30400025* Clamp, Support, 715M Wall, CLR-715M Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 4.63 in. 118 mm 1.88 in. 48 mm 8.10 in. 206 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Wall
30400028 Clamp, Support, 717 Chain, CLR-717 Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 4.63 in. 118 mm 1.88 in. 48 mm 8.10 in. 206 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Wall
30400029* Clamp, Support, 717M Chain, CLR-717M Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 4.63 in. 118 mm 1.88 in. 48 mm 8.10 in. 206 mm 4.00–14.00 in. 102–356 mm Wall
30400018 Clamp, Support, 703 Stand, CLR-703 Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 6.00 in. 152 mm 18.25 in. 464 mm 8.00–9.00 in. 203–229 mm Floor Stand
30400019 Clamp, Support, 704 Stand, CLR-704 Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 7.50 in. 191 mm 18.50 in. 470 mm 6.00–9.25 in. 152–235 mm Floor Stand
30400023 Clamp, Support, 713 Portable, CLR-713 Gas Cylinder
Supports
Cast
Aluminum 3.00 in. 76 mm 15.50 in. 394 mm 7.00–9.25 in. 178–235 mm Floor Stand
*Strap features message ”Secure Cylinder”